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BILEHMITI11F08 F TR ALHRE (AERE)

HBRARSTRAATE 153432 LTI SEATRE

B

MERRRERE

EeRas

MERRRERE

EeRas
111/08/01
111/08/04

111/08/12
111/08/15
111/08/23

WE S FAGH
153430363018 —fBHEHEBA

153430462042 BHEUsEFIEF

L 1hg 0.00 400.00
A 0.00 200.00
-1l 0.00 399.00
BAK 0.00 1,400.00
A 0.00 700.00
L1l 0.00 1,800.00

BLERAIE S - FR—EN - RREARITER SRR -

FIETHHA © 111/09/01 13:38:05

B

93,298.00

117,698.00
118,098.00
118,298.00
118,697.00
120,097.00
120,797.00
122,597.00
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DHEE
EiI)
YA A
DHEE
Ry
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BILEHMITI11F08 F TR ALHRE (AERE)

MBS R AT © 153432 LTI SEATRE

B

FHERSREE
e
111/08/01

111/08/02

111/08/03

111/08/04

111/08/05

111/08/08

111/08/09

111/08/10

111/08/11

111/08/12

111/08/15

111/08/16

ME

153430462131 Btk fss s

A
w5
AKX
A
A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
A
A
w5
A
A
AKX
L5
w5
IR
BASK
A
IR
A
w5
AKX
A
A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
A
A
w5
A
A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
A
A
w5
A
A
AKX

XHEAR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,400.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BEERAIE S - FR—EN - RRERITER SRR -

FIEIHHA © 111/09/01 13:38:05

¥3H/HTH

FASH

3,040.00
74,935.00
21,315.00
28,310.00

5,771.00
13,220.00
23,713.00
11,775.00

1,815.00

3,285.00

1,756.00
11,970.00

3,285.00

4,680.00

1,963.00

0.00
13,710.00

7,840.00

4,215.00

4,755.00
75,216.00

2,583.00
63,345.00
18,775.00
23,400.00

4,222.00
11,380.00
16,332.00
15,180.00

1,215.00

5,175.00

798.00
11,970.00
4,845.00
4,590.00
120.00

2,539.00
12,529.00

4,455.00

5,651.00

1,431.00
75,910.00
21,505.00
27,425.00

4,723.00

B

4,133,565.00
4,136,605.00
4,211,540.00
4,232,855.00
4,261,165.00
4,266,936.00
4,280,156.00
4,303,869.00
4,315,644.00
4,317,459.00
4,320,744.00
4,322,500.00
4,334,470.00
4,337,755.00
4,342,435.00
4,344,398.00
4,341,998.00
4,355,708.00
4,363,548.00
4,367,763.00
4,372,518.00
4,447,734.00
4,450,317.00
4,513,662.00
4,532,437.00
4,555,837.00
4,560,059.00
4,571,439.00
4,587,771.00
4,602,951.00
4,604,166.00
4,609,341.00
4,610,139.00
4,622,109.00
4,626,954.00
4,631,544.00
4,631,664.00
4,634,203.00
4,646,732.00
4,651,187.00
4,656,838.00
4,658,269.00
4,734,179.00
4,755,684.00
4,783,109.00
4,787,832.00

T
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BILEHMITI11F08 F TR ALHRE (AERE)

MBS RARE © 153438 LTI sEtiee % 3 H
B HE XS FASHE B RT
111/08/16 A 0.00 10,700.00 4,798,532.00 AR
111/08/17 A 0.00 16,077.00 4,814,609.00 A
bes ) 0.00 14,910.00 4,829,519.00 ZAEEER
AR 0.00 1,545.00 4,831,064.00 AREEE
AR 0.00 4,185.00 4,835,249.00 A
111/08/18 B AR 0.00 1,269.00 4,836,518.00 AR
FH 0.00 12,600.00 4,849,118.00 AREE
AR 0.00 4,620.00 4,853,738.00 ABEE
111/08/19 #H 0.00 15,270.00 4,869,008.00 AEERE
il 0.00 45.00 4,869,053.00 ZAEEER
AR 0.00 7,350.00 4,876,403.00 AR
PEASK 0.00 3,450.00 4,879,853.00 AR
111/08/22 BAK 0.00 7,509.00 4,887,362.00 AEER
w5 0.00 75,084.00 4,962,446.00 A
BB 0.00 20,180.00 4,982,626.00 AR
AR 0.00 26,301.00 5,008,927.00 AER
111/08/23 A 0.00 4,254.00 5,013,181.00 2R
PEASK 0.00 11,060.00 5,024,241.00 ZMEEER
111/08/24 A 0.00 9,012.00 5,033,253.00 AR
w5 0.00 19,722.00 5,052,975.00 A
L o53 1,200.00 0.00 5,051,775.00 ZMEEER
AR 0.00 2,400.00 5,054,175.00 2R
AR 0.00 6,033.00 5,060,208.00 2R
111/08/25 EARK 0.00 7,398.00 5,067,606.00 /AR
5 0.00 18,705.00 5,086,311.00 AR
AR 0.00 4,395.00 5,090,706.00 A\
BB 0.00 5,385.00 5,096,091.00 ZMEEER
111/08/26 A 0.00 2,923.00 5,099,014.00 ZMEERR
iy 0.00 75.00 5,099,089.00 AR
bes ) 0.00 18,015.00 5,117,104.00 MR
AR 0.00 5,220.00 5,122,324.00 AEER
AR 0.00 4,950.00 5,127,274.00 AR
111/08/29 AKX 0.00 1,978.00 5,129,252.00 AEERE
FH 0.00 87,135.00 5,216,387.00 AR
AR 0.00 22,045.00 5,238,432.00 AR
PEASK 0.00 31,680.00 5,270,112.00 ZMEEER
111/08/30 A 0.00 5,032.00 5,275,144.00 ZAREER
AR 0.00 11,820.00 5,286,964.00 ZAJEE
111/08/31 B AR 0.00 17,690.00 5,304,654.00 Z\EEEE
FH 0.00 7,545.00 5,312,199.00 Z2MERR
AR 0.00 3,885.00 5,316,084.00 Mg
A 0.00 1,725.00 5,317,809.00 2R

RIERSEEZRE 153430462143 IR
ot 0.00
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BILEHMITI11F08 F TR ALHRE (AERE)

MBS R AT © 153432 LTI SEATRE
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HERYRAE

Nt

HERYRAE

Nt

HERSTRAE

Nt
111/08/25

MERRRERE

EeRas

MERRRERE

EeRas
111/08/26

HERYRAE

Nt
111/08/29

PERSERLE

e

PERSERLE

et
111/08/01

MERRRERE

e

111/08/02
111/08/09
111/08/12
111/08/15
111/08/16
111/08/23

MERRRERE

EeRas

MERRRERE

EeRas

MERRRERE

EeRas

ME

153430561014 {HEEEEICA

153430661011 FIEHA

153430661023 FHEUA

=22}
w5

153430661035 FEFI<:

153430665017 BEVEEE

AKX

153430861027 sTHEZUMBIA

A

153430961012 —fRtHEIER

153431162011 WISl DART4ERE B H
BEAK

153431162100 EAihFEEEA
L1

AR

B

A

HEEIR

G N

153432363010 — A

153432462044 ZHEUEFIE

153432462133 Bt lE R

XHEAR

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BLERAIE S - FR—EN - RREARITER SRR -

FIEIHHA © 111/09/01 13:38:05
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28,800.00
28,800.00

40,100.00

735,000.00

7,200.00

2,877.00
3,500.00
437,830.00
5,180.00
39,678.00
3,500.00

¥5H/*TH

B

0.00

0.00

1,821,512.00
1,850,312.00
1,879,112.00

0.00

16,670.00
56,770.00

0.00
735,000.00

0.00

50,400.00
57,600.00

1,208,928.00
1,211,805.00

1,215,305.00 2

1,653,135.00
1,658,315.00
1,697,993.00
1,701,493.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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BILEHMITI11F08 F TR ALHRE (AERE)

MBS RAATE © 153432 LTI SEATRE

B

HERYRAE

Nt

HERYRAE

Nt

P ERSTRAE

Nt

P ERSTRAE

Nt

HERYRAE

Nt

HERYRAE

Nt

HERSTRAE

et

P ERYTRAE

Mt

HERYRAE

Nt

HERYRAE

Nt
111/08/01
111/08/11

111/08/12
111/08/16
111/08/17

111/08/18

111/08/23

111/08/25

111/08/26
111/08/31

ME

153432462145 FREsEs

153432561016 {EsLETWA

153432661013 FIEWA

153432661025 FHEUA

153432661037 #EF&:

153432665019 E¥EYrEEE

153432861029 =TERURBIBA

153432961014 —fRIERR

153433162102 E:AFErERA

153433900001 {RERK

FEASK
A
L1
g
w5
w5
=z
73
L1
g
A
L1
g
A
L1
FEASK

XHEAR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BEERAIE S - FR—EN - RREARITER SRR -

FIEIHHA © 111/09/01 13:38:05

FASH

500,000.00
10,000.00
153,533.00
387.00
4,445.00
432.00
86,400.00
150,000.00
5,821.00
750.00
875,000.00
1,411.00
5,382.00
37,040.00
61.00
28,800.00

¥60H/HTH

B

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,732,379.00
8,232,379.00

8,242,379.00 2

8,395,912.00
8,396,299.00
8,400,744.00
8,401,176.00
8,487,576.00
8,637,576.00
8,643,397.00
8,644,147.00
9,519,147.00
9,520,558.00
9,525,940.00
9,562,980.00
9,563,041.00
9,591,841.00
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B3 ME XS FASH BE T

RIEREE R ¢ 153434500009 WelE A FTEEE R E RS
- EaE 0.00

FMERSIREHE 153434600006 &E R —FHEREEH
Nt 0.00

P ERSE RS 153434700003 HFEERR
- EaE 0.00

RIERSTREME 153435000000 PARTEEEEBIA
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[UCOM21S/BGT525R01] = JCTHEUM BB S PR SR A] S Bk R BHEG HH B 1 %= H HA: 1110831
El £ B R : 19:00:40

MRS - 15343 AR TR F1IH/IH

g ! 2J’n?a 23 ' *E%J HERLH R : ?Eéé’ij R : TR & IR B F5E : Al (e : K7 Hér %
, , ?E SRFE o TE | (REEEEE) | ENERRERD

111 I15343 IAA I5301-o1 I 121,695,542! 0 I 113,541,318 ! 8,154,204
| | | fTECEEE | | | |

111 :15343 :AA :5342 06 : 119,008,706: 0 : 77,873,770 : 41,134,936
| | | EfTEEE R | | | |

111 :15343 :AA :5390-02 : 194,056,000: 0 : 193,978,627 : 77,373
| | | =T | | | |

111 :15343 :AA :5390-04 : 36,485,847: 0 : 16,370,156 : 20,115,691
| | | At R A | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 471,246,095 : 0 : 401,763,871 : 69,482,224

111170202 1 AA 1760101 | 5,826,438 | 0! 5,826,438 | 0
| | | ANES AN BB IR B HRMI&5 | | | |

111 :70a03 :AA :8903-01 : 183,385: 0 : 183,385 : 0
| | A PN == R=v i) | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 6,009,823 : 0 : 6,009,823 : 0

108 115343 1C 1539002 | 0! 396,002 | 0! 0
| | | = EETAE | | | |

109 :15343 :c :5390-02 : 5,000: 34,024,119 : 0 : 5,000
| | | = EETAE | | | |

109 :15343 :c :5392 02 : 0 : 3,360,000 : 0 : 0
| | | PRz R e B R | | | |

110 :15343 :c :5301-01 : 270,000: 0 : 270,000 : 0
| | | fTEE | | | |

+le FITRARHE
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Fl £ 8% R 19:00:40

MRS - 15343 AR TR F2H/IH

R | SR ITRH ' +E/DJJ HERLH R HEZHARH | ENRRETEFE | B ORERE | R 65

| |
! ! | FHERLE s :<ﬁ%%%ﬁm%>: | AR |
110 I15343 Ic I5342-O6 I 27,194 396! 0 I 25,507,177 ! 1,597,219
| | | EfTEEE | | | |
110 :15343 :c :5390-02 : 153,951 : 11,869,101 : 0 : 153,951
| | | =ETE | | | |
: : ' </J\§1->: 27,623,347 : 49,649,222 : 25,867,177 : 1,756,170
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. o . = 1
SRMASE - 15343 E LTS FIH/HIH
e | 2Jn?a ([ RH ' +E/“JJ iR ST A5k : EASEFE : RET UL A B : FET AT : K H e 5
| | SRR 4T | | | |
111 I 15343 I GA I 3900- I 8,520,385 I 9,591,841 I 9,569,637 ! 8,542,589
| | | PRETK | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 8,520,385 : 9,591,841 : 9,569,637 : 8,542,589
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuodoo-gggad

gooo goad gooo goood
ao 210551534301 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/08/01 oo 111/08/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/08/03 09:54:27 odo 0.00 30,891.00 639,904.00 OO OO0
111/08/08 09:45:33 oo 0.00 944,265.00 1,584,169.00 O OO OO
111/08/09 09:35:12 oo 0.00 15,831.00 1,600,000.00 OO OOO
111/08/17 03:16:00 oooo 804.00 0.00 1,599,196.00 2220079258
111/08/17 03:16:00 oooo 44,163.00 0.00 1,555,033.00 2220037892
111/08/22 03:27:54 oo 1,198,682.00 0.00 356,351.00 00084500114
111/08/23 03:07:49 od 47,099.00 0.00 309,252.00 00084413107
111/08/25 03:57:25 oo 1,599.00 0.00 307,653.00 11080928172096
111/08/25 04:13:57 ooo 16,491.00 0.00 291,162.00 110825957656
111/08/25 04:13:57 odo 278.00 0.00 290,884.00 11080975605102
111/08/25 11:50:56 ooo 0.00 573.00 291,457.00 OO DOOO
111/08/31 10:23:26 ooo 0.00 43,250.00 334,707.00 OO OODO
111/08/31 12:06:38 odo 0.00 37,040.00 371,747.00 0 O0OOO

0000D00O0111/09/06 09:35:57
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guooobudoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534315 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/08/01 oo 111/08/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/08/01 09:28:37 odo 0.00 20,576.00 20,576.00 D OOOO
111/08/02 09:41:02 ooo 0.00 950.00 21,526.00 DO OO0
111/08/02 10:00:05 ooo 0.00 1,044.00 22,570.00 DO OOO
111/08/02 10:00:54 od 20,576.00 0.00 1,994.00
111/08/03 09:54:27 ooo 0.00 51,709.00 53,703.00 DO ODODO
111/08/03 10:06:11 oo 950.00 0.00 52,753.00
111/08/03 10:08:37 od 1,044.00 0.00 51,709.00
111/08/04 10:30:42 od 42,830.00 0.00 8,879.00 15343
111/08/04 10:32:06 oo 8,879.00 0.00 0.00 15343
111/08/09 11:07:41 odo 0.00 60,123.00 60,123.00 D OO0OOO
111/08/10 09:58:21 ao 60,123.00 0.00 0.00
111/08/10 15:40:09 ooo 0.00 633.00 633.00 DO OO0
111/08/11 10:02:13 od 633.00 0.00 0.00
111/08/11 12:17:08 ooo 0.00 1,266.00 1,266.00 DO O0ODO
111/08/11 12:17:11 ooo 0.00 1,560.00 2,826.00 0O OO0
111/08/11 13:45:03 odo 0.00 294,273.00 297,099.00 D OOOO
111/08/11 14:10:35 ooo 0.00 4,800.00 301,899.00 D OO OO
111/08/12 09:37:07 ooo 0.00 5,000.00 306,899.00 OO OO
111/08/12 10:05:28 od 4,800.00 0.00 302,099.00
111/08/12 10:06:09 ao 243,000.00 0.00 59,099.00
111/08/12 10:08:34 oo 1,560.00 0.00 57,539.00
111/08/12 10:09:44 od 1,266.00 0.00 56,273.00
111/08/12 10:10:56 od 51,273.00 0.00 5,000.00
111/08/15 10:03:43 oo 5,000.00 0.00 0.00
111/08/16 09:31:09 odo 0.00 1,489.00 1,489.00 OO OO
111/08/16 09:31:15 ooo 0.00 387.00 1,876.00 DO O0ODO
111/08/17 10:16:33 oo 387.00 0.00 1,489.00
111/08/17 10:17:07 od 1,489.00 0.00 0.00
111/08/17 10:45:10 ooo 0.00 780,000.00 780,000.00 O DODOO
111/08/18 11:51:11 ooo 0.00 6,004.00 786,004.00 DO OOO
111/08/18 14:55:11 od 6,004.00 0.00 780,000.00
111/08/18 14:56:43 ao 780,000.00 0.00 0.00

0000D00O0111/09/06 09:36:35

010/0 20




111/08/22
111/08/22
111/08/23
111/08/23
111/08/25
111/08/26
111/08/26
111/08/29
111/08/29
111/08/30
111/08/30
111/08/30
111/08/31
111/08/31
111/08/31

111/08/31

14:13:51

14:29:04

14:01:48

14:02:44

11:50:56

09:11:05

10:29:18

09:57:10

09:58:02

09:43:03

09:43:42

09:43:42

10:14:54

10:16:46

10:18:13

10:26:44

0000D00O0111/09/06 09:36:35

goo

ooo

oo

ggd

oono

oon

gd

oo

oo

goo

ooo

oon

ggd

oo

oo

goo

0.00
0.00
8,250.00
673.00
0.00
0.00
6,571.00
4,500.00
1,899.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,085.00
153,533.00
1,411.00

0.00

020/0 20

673.00
8,250.00
0.00
0.00
6,571.00
6,399.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,025.00
153,533.00
1,411.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13,608.00

673.00
8,923.00
673.00
0.00
6,571.00
12,970.00
6,399.00
1,899.00
0.00
7,025.00
160,558.00
161,969.00
159,884.00
6,351.00
4,940.00

18,548.00

googo

goooo

goooo

goooo

goo

ooo

googo

goooo

goooo

googo



[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuooo-gggad

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534313 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 oooo ooooooo
ao 111/08/01 oo 111/08/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/08/01 09:28:38 odo 0.00 78,660.00 79,051.00 0 OOOO
111/08/01 09:57:05 ooo 0.00 150,403.00 229,454.00 OO DOOO
111/08/02 09:54:50 ooo 0.00 865.00 230,319.00 D OOOO
111/08/03 10:01:52 od 0.00 3,949.00 234,268.00 15343
111/08/03 10:04:01 od 233,012.00 0.00 1,256.00

0000D00O0111/09/06 09:36:17

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobudoo-gggd

gooo goad gooo
ao 210551534312 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 gooo ooooboooo
ao 111/08/01 oo 111/08/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/08/01 09:28:37 odo 0.00 22,555.00 176,774.00 OO OO
111/08/02 03:35:21 ooo 118,755.00 0.00 58,019.00 0600 040068570A
111/08/08 09:45:10 ooo 0.00 1,054.00 59,073.00 0O OOO
111/08/08 09:45:10 odo 0.00 3,756.00 62,829.00 DO OO0
111/08/29 15:25:09 ooo 0.00 83,330.00 146,159.00 DO OO DO

0O000D00O0111/09/06 09:36:13

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobooo-gogd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534311 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/08/01 oo 111/08/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/08/01 09:28:39 odo 0.00 133,555.00 776,865.00 DO OO0
111/08/02 09:54:50 ooo 0.00 1,187.00 778,052.00 O DODOO
111/08/08 09:45:10 ooo 0.00 710.00 778,762.00 DO OO0
111/08/08 09:45:10 odo 0.00 2,245.00 781,007.00 DOOOO
111/08/16 03:57:55 ooo 410,365.00 0.00 370,642.00 060 110054950
111/08/16 04:00:20 ooo 75,064.00 0.00 295,578.00 060 123575753
111/08/29 15:25:09 odo 0.00 349,402.00 644,980.00 OO OO0
111/08/30 10:18:32 od 0.00 361.00 645,341.00 15343

0000D00O0111/09/06 09:36:04

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooooboog-gogd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534314 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/08/01 oo 111/08/31

goano gooo go goao gooo gooo oo
111/08/01 09:28:37 odo 0.00 20,040.00 99,313.00 O OOO
111/08/02 03:36:41 od 21,220.00 0.00 78,093.00 0500 040068570A
111/08/02 03:36:41 oo 15,838.00 0.00 62,255.00 050 040068570A
111/08/02 09:54:50 odo 0.00 18,857.00 8l,112.00 O OOO
111/08/08 09:45:12 ooo 0.00 2,748.00 83,860.00 DO OO DO
111/08/31 10:23:16 ooo 0.00 22,218.00 106,078.00 OO OO O

0000D00O0111/09/06 09:36:23

010/0 10




[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LT BN SR AR R S E P 5 A Tk El % HHE ;1110831
ENF S 23:27:22
HRMEEX 11

TN - EEHTIERE T FR - SHEE
MR 5% 11987715343015 WP - ZILm LA RS E
PERAEE 15343 HE R 111 4F 08 B
feRA%RE - =ZILiIrEoines
X HIA A ] RS < e FAEEH GhER Al 1 i
111/08/01 10:07:58 1) 234,726 247,701
111/08/01 11:07:27 1D 430,256 677,957
111/08/02 09:55:19 1(#EED 3,093 681,050
111/08/03 10:24:19 2 7) 308,877 372,173
111/08/03 10:25:40 () 356,105 16,068

sl LT HAAHS
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[) g4 =3pR1T oooooo

oo@o)yoo gbobaobao gooo 15343
gooo 14102936 oboooooogon 1,102,762
oo gooo |0ooo oo oo gogo gooo oono
00350177050190 000001 gbooo oood TWD 1,102,762.00 1,102,762.00 112/07/01

0O0000111/08/31 17:00:17
010/0 10






